Land determined to be wetlands shall not be 
included as part of the lot for purposes of 
determining the lot area. A lot for the purpose of 
this Bylaw may or may not coincide with a lot of 

record. 

Lot, Corner 

A lot bounded by more than one (1) street which 
has an interior angle of one hundred thirty-five 
(135) degrees or less formed by the tangents or 
straight segments of street lines between the side or 
rear lines of such lot or by an extension of such 
street lines. A lot bounded by one (1) street shall be 
considered a corner lot when the tangents or 
straight segments of the street line between the 
sidelines of the lot form, or would form if 
extended, an interior angle or one hundred five 
(105) degrees or less. 

Lot Depth 

The mean horizontal distance between the 
front lot line and the rear lot line.  

Lot, Interior 

A lot, other than a corner lot, with only one (1) 
frontage on a street.  

Lot Line, Front 

The property line dividing a lot from a street.